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OEM Reference

CITROEN/PEUGEOT
CITROEN/PEUGEOT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
HITACHI
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER
ROVER

145505
MSS076
46427664
46427686
46831949
46831950
7742416
7750713
7750715
7769932
AEF068
ESS274
MSS071
MSS166
133378
7700415223
7700415624
ESS274
AOA014
EAO038
WFX10027
WQB10016

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

MAGNETI MARELLI
ERA

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO

METZGER

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
KLAXCAR FRANCE
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG

0986580207
0986580207
119751769962
145099
19234
19234
22055
2250026
347012
347012
347206
347206
38117
38117
44003
700468080
700468080
702700940
702700940
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